EL SALVADOR RESOURCE SITUATION

10/10/22

Title CSP El Salvador (2017-2022)

CPB Duration 01.Apr.2017 to 30.Jun.2022

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)
108,147,341

Allocated Contributions (in US$)

Share of Needs Based Plan (%)

CANADA

EDMF

EL SALVADOR

EUROPEAN COMMISSION
FLEXIBLE FUNDING

GERMANY

ITALY

MISCELLANEOUS INCOME
PRIVATE DONORS

REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
SWITZERLAND

UN CERF

UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)
UN PEACEBUILDING FUND

USA

Needs Based Plan Funded:
% Needs Based Plan Funded:

Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):

3,070,661
755,027
2,140,272
1,511,326
18,564,236
2,268,718
1,892,925
64,276
1,061,123
524,935
3,400,809
527,207
2,047,529
388,609
530,209
10,733,869
49,481,732
45.75%
58,665,609

2.8%
0.7%
2.0%
1.4%
17.2%
2.1%
1.8%
0.1%
1.0%
0.5%
3.1%
0.5%
1.9%
0.4%
0.5%
9.9%

1. The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or

other financial adjustments.

2.Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.
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