

## **EL SALVADOR RESOURCE SITUATION**

10/10/22

Title CSP El Salvador (2017-2022) **CPB** Duration 01.Apr.2017 to 30.Jun.2022

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars) 108,147,341		
CANADA	3,070,661	2.8%
EDMF	755,027	0.7%
EL SALVADOR	2,140,272	2.0%
EUROPEAN COMMISSION	1,511,326	1.4%
FLEXIBLE FUNDING	18,564,236	17.2%
GERMANY	2,268,718	2.1%
ITALY	1,892,925	1.8%
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	64,276	0.1%
PRIVATE DONORS	1,061,123	1.0%
REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS	524,935	0.5%
REPUBLIC OF KOREA	3,400,809	3.1%
SWITZERLAND	527,207	0.5%
UN CERF	2,047,529	1.9%
UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)	388,609	0.4%
UN PEACEBUILDING FUND	530,209	0.5%
USA	10,733,869	9.9%
Needs Based Plan Funded:	49,481,732	
% Needs Based Plan Funded:	45.75%	
Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):	58,665,609	

<sup>1.</sup> The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or other financial adjustments.

2. Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.